Technical changes reserved. All data sheets at www.burster.com burster praezisionsmesstechnik gmbh & co kg Germany www.burster.com
Talstr. 1-5 . Gernsbach 76593 . Phone +49-7224-6450 info@burster.com
 Code: 9243 EN
 Delivery: ex stock
 Warranty: 24 months
92
43
 E

Integrated analog output: 10 V
Current output: 0 ... 20 mA
Order Code
Amplifier module (rail mounting version) Model 9243
Amplifier module (IP65 housing) Model 9243-IP 65
Amplifier module (cut-off frequency 4 kHz Model 9243-V001
Calibration of entire measuring chain
Consisting of sensor and
amplifier model 9243 92ABG
Please specify the adjustment data
e.g. 0 N  0 V; 500 N  10 V; cut-off frequency 1 kHz
Accessories
Rail mounting transformer  230 V AC (115 V AC) / 24 V AC
12 VA for the power supply max. 4 amplifier modules
Dimensions (W x H x D): 60 x 50 x 50 mm
in 230 V version  Model 9243-Z001
in 115 V version Model 9243-Z002
Plug-in socket; 8 pins Model 9900-V106
DMS Simulator
for an easy adjustment of the amplifier to SG sensors
(refer to data sheet 76-9405) Model 76-9405